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Carabine 10m JF 03441646 GOMEZ EMILIE 19.31.022 38 TSM 101,5 104,2 103 102,3 411,0

Carabine 10m JF 03361314 VIGNAUD MARIE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 102,9 101,7 102,6 99,6 406,8

Carabine 10m JF 03361094 MIRANDA NAHIA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,7 96,8 96,6 99,7 392,8

Carabine 10m JF 82564009 FERAT ELOANE 19.31.086 CT ST GAUDINOIS 95,9 97,1 97,4 95,9 386,3

Carabine 10m JF 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 92,1 92,4 99,2 95,5 379,2

Carabine 10m JF 82488207 CASQUINHA LEA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90,7 95,4 93,1 92,1 371,3

Carabine 10m JF 82514795 CISNAL CHARLOTTE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 89,0 92,3 84,3 95,1 360,7

Carabine 10m JF Handi HC 82560859 LALANNE MATHILDE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,0 97,2 97,8 94,2 388,2

Carabine 10m D 82437078 LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 99,2 97,0 95,7 96,1 388,0

Carabine 10m D 03374469 ACHOTEGUI NATHALIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90,9 85,9 93,5 90,8 361,1

Carabine 10m D 82579622 MAHIEU CATHERINE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 60,6 77,4 67,5 66,1 271,6

Carabine 10m JG 03472141 PAUZIES BASTIEN 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDINOIS 101,4 101,3 99,8 101,6 102,7 101,3 608,1

Carabine 10m JG 03442568 MARTELLO LILIAN 2.25.164 ST BESANCON 99 101,4 101,5 97,8 103,6 100,7 604,0

Carabine 10m JG 82514515 SOULA BENJAMIN 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 97,3 98,6 100,3 101,7 100,1 98,7 596,7

Carabine 10m JG 03395216 VIGNAUD XAVIER 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 96,8 97,5 100 103,4 97,8 97,5 593,0

Carabine 10m JG 03431456 AGUIRRE TONY 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,1 98,7 95,8 99,8 94,0 99,6 586,0

Carabine 10m JG 82468303 DUBOUE ALEXANDRE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 97,2 98,5 96,2 91,7 100 95,1 578,7

Carabine 10m JG 82463917 BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,7 94,2 95,7 91,1 97,9 96,6 574,2

Carabine 10m JG 03483892 SENEQUIER ANDONI 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 94,1 94,9 90,7 96,9 96,4 92,7 565,7

Carabine 10m JG 82496924 CAHUZAC FLORIAN 19.31.022 38TS MERENVIELLE 90,2 96,9 88,9 81,9 86,3 96,2 540,4

Carabine 10m S 02126094 JARDIN CEDRIC 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 104,4 97,8 99,4 102,9 101,1 101 606,6

Carabine 10m S 03041807 ARRIETA GARAY  LUIS MICHEL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 97,1 97,9 100,9 97,5 100,4 98,0 591,8

Carabine 10m S 03250486 CHOIN CHRISTIAN 2.64.120 T.S.C.A 90,9 95,6 95,7 95,4 97,6 94,6 569,8

Carabine 10m S 02991116 BRENN JACQUES 2.64.059 ST LONS 91,6 90,7 96,4 90,7 92,2 91,9 553,5

Carabine 10m S 82598499 DICHARRY JEAN MARC 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 75,5 80,2 80,2 80,1 77 81,3 474,3

Pistolet 10m JF 03434785 MALLET LAURIE 7.36.060 A.C.S.BUZANCAIS 92 90 90 94 366

Pistolet 10m JF 82442302 JEDRZEJEWSKI MATHILDE 16.60.200 NOYON P.M.TIR 94 92 90 86 362

Pistolet 10m JF 03435796 MARTY AMBRE 11.11.097 ST CASTELNAUDARY 84 85 86 91 346

Pistolet 10m JF 03485298 MANZAGOL LEA 3.63.060 ASPTT CLERMONT F. 81 81 86 89 337

Pistolet 10m JF 82437077 LISSARDY LAURA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 79 80 81 84 324

Pistolet 10m D 03106538 GUILLIANO CYRIELLE 10.91.009 C.T. MONTGERON 95 95 92 96 378

Pistolet 10m D 03411240 SEUS-CARADEC MARION 2.64.059 ST.CIBOURE 89 95 92 93 369

Pistolet 10m D 02763284 GABARRUS NADINE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 90 95 88 94 367

Pistolet 10m D 031104141 CHAFFARD MARLENE 2.64.059 ST LONS 92 91 92 88 363

Pistolet 10m D 82455619 FRIDRICI KARINE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 87 92 90 90 359

Pistolet 10m D 82530945 LANNES LAETITIA 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 88 90 84 85 347

Pistolet 10m D 03302644 CHOIN MARIE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 85 83 78 83 329

Pistolet 10m D 03333587 BAUDOUIN CAROLINE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 76 81 79 87 323

Pistolet 10m JG 82560890 CHESNOY CELIAN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 71 82 74 69 82 76 454

Pistolet 10m S 82453736 FRIDRICI YANN 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 89 92 96 99 95 96 567

Pistolet 10m S 02655735 LEBOURDAIS THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 92 93 86 95 90 89 545

Pistolet 10m S 03411161 ACHOTEGUI RICHARD 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 88 94 88 89 91 92 542

Pistolet 10m S 03340753 COMBOT DAVID 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 88 93 87 90 90 87 535

Pistolet 10m S 01068774 MARTY ALAIN 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 88 85 95 90 85 87 530

Pistolet 10m S 82564663 WAGNER JEAN PIERRE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 91 84 91 86 93 81 526

Pistolet 10m S 82453742 FRIDRICI JEAN LOUIS 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 89 89 89 86 83 89 525

Pistolet 10m S 82570999 SOULA CHRISTOPHE 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 88 82 78 84 87 89 508

Pistolet 10m S 82506280 LANNES PIERRE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 84 83 82 77 83 88 497

Pistolet 10m S 82522705 BULOT JACQUES 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 81 72 88 82 86 493

Pistolet 10m S 02770454 PATTEDOIE DIDIER 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 83 76 86 82 80 78 485

Pistolet 10m S 82535318 ESCARTIN MICHEL PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 73 61 79 85 77 79 454

Pistolet standard D 03411240 SEUS-CARADEC MARION 2.64.059 ST.CIBOURE 86 86 69 87 67 89 484

Pistolet standard JG 82433751 LISSARDY PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 78 87 86 69 77 82 479

Pistolet standard S 82453736 FRIDRICI YANN 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 95 96 91 92 90 90 554

Pistolet standard S 02983656 GUEVARA MANUEL 7.45.111 CJF 96 93 93 91 84 93 550

Pistolet standard S 02655735 LEBOURDAIS THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 94 94 94 87 89 88 546

Pistolet standard S 00600759 BAZILLAC JEAN ALBERT 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93 91 88 89 92 89 542

Pistolet standard S 03441747 RONCATO JEAN-NOEL 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 92 92 87 94 88 87 540

Pistolet standard S 82475712 ALDER MARTIAL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 85 89 92 87 74 87 514

Pistolet standard S 03411161 ACHOTEGUI RICHARD 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86 79 87 88 81 85 506

Pistolet standard S 82461587 FRANCO BERRA MIKEL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 72 86 66 73 72 83 452

Pistolet standard S 82506280 LANNES PIERRE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 77 73 69 75 68 72 434

Pistolet standard S 82564663 WAGNER JEAN PIERRE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 76 76 67 63 68 70 420

Pistolet 25m JF 03434785 MALLET LAURIE 7.36.060 A.C.S.BUZANCAIS 93 93 95 92 94 94 561

Pistolet 25m JF 82442302 JEDRZEJEWSKI MATHILDE 16.60.200 NOYON P.M.TIR 94 95 92 89 92 93 555

Pistolet 25m JF 03483269 VIALLEFONT ZOE 4.58.085 ARQUEBUSE 86 94 95 76 87 92 530

Pistolet 25m JF 03435796 MARTY AMBRE 11.11.097 ST CASTELNAUDARY 89 86 90 83 85 87 520

Pistolet 25m D 02380178 TIRODE STEFANIE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 100 99 98 95 97 99 588

Pistolet 25m D 03106538 GUILLIANO CYRIELLE 10.91.009 C.T. MONTGERON 95 95 98 96 96 99 579

Pistolet 25m D 02375101 COTTIN ELODIE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 96 96 98 92 95 98 575

Pistolet 25m D 03250610 JACOLIN HELENE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 93 93 96 93 95 97 567

Pistolet 25m D 03123901 VEN ROSINE 17.17.160 TS ROCHEFORTAIS 93 93 92 85 88 87 538

Pistolet 25m D 82530945 LANNES LAETITIA 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 87 92 92 79 87 89 526

Pistolet 25m D 02763284 GABARRUS NADINE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 87 89 85 87 84 82 514

Pistolet 25m D 03411240 SEUS-CARADEC MARION 2.64.059 ST.CIBOURE 87 91 86 86 76 87 513
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Pistolet 25m D 03118238 ALFONSO ERMINIA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 88 87 85 80 76 86 502

Pistolet 25m JG 82433751 LISSARDY PIERRE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 89 78 82 90 93 83 515

Pistolet 25m JG 82560890 CHESNOY CELIAN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 73 72 74 64 74 59 416

Pistolet 25m S HC 02655735 LEBOURDAIS THOMAS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 91 89 92 99 98 90 559

Pistolet 25m S HC 82475712 ALDER MARTIAL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 90 86 82 94 86 522

Pistolet 25m S HC 82506280 LANNES PIERRE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 84 87 88 78 63 84 484

Pistolet PC S 82453736 FRIDRICI YANN 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 95 95 98 98 93 94 573

Pistolet PC S 03410793 PLANUS THIERRY 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 92 92 95 95 94 98 566

Pistolet PC S 00600759 BAZILLAC JEAN ALBERT 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 94 95 98 97 85 91 560

Pistolet PC S 03374473 ESNAL JUAN MARTIN 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 90 86 93 89 86 528

Pistolet PC S 03451624 RENAUD YVES 17.17.062 C.T. MARENNAIS 86 84 82 80 91 93 516

Pistolet PC S 82461587 FRANCO BERRA MIKEL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 85 83 84 87 86 90 515

Pistolet PC S 82475712 ALDER MARTIAL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 74 79 60 78 86 58 435

Pistolet PC S 03423453 BRULLIAU LAURENT 17.17.062 C.T. MARENNAIS 55 68 68 48 68 65 372

Pistolet vitesse S 02983656 GUEVARA MANUEL 7.45.111 CJF 99 98 88 94 94 90 563

Pistolet vitesse S 03441747 RONCATO JEAN-NOEL 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 94 94 81 95 96 82 542

Pistolet vitesse S 00600759 BAZILLAC JEAN ALBERT 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86 80 88 90 91 68 503

Pistolet vitesse S 82475712 ALDER MARTIAL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 96 76 77 91 88 65 493

Pistolet vitesse S 03411161 ACHOTEGUI RICHARD 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90 76 66 89 88 52 461

Pistolet vitesse S 82564663 WAGNER JEAN PIERRE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 74 62 6 83 63 39 327

Pistolet 50m D 82530945 LANNES LAETITIA 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 71 78 77 82 80 77 465

Pistolet 50m D 82455619 FRIDRICI KARINE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 77 69 69 69 75 88 447

Pistolet 50m D 03411240 SEUS-CARADEC MARION 2.64.059 ST.CIBOURE 77 70 68 74 79 74 442

Pistolet 50m D 02763284 GABARRUS NADINE 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 64 71 68 79 76 68 426

Pistolet 50m S 03250611 JACOLIN FREDERIC 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 87 94 92 90 90 89 542

Pistolet 50m S 82453736 FRIDRICI YANN 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 84 88 93 87 87 85 524

Pistolet 50m S 03411161 ACHOTEGUI RICHARD 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86 88 84 84 87 86 515

Pistolet 50m S 03441747 RONCATO JEAN-NOEL 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 81 82 90 89 85 82 509

Pistolet 50m S 82475712 ALDER MARTIAL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 78 75 76 78 82 79 468

Pistolet 50m S 03041801 AROSTEGUI LUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 77 79 71 78 72 76 453

Pistolet 50m S 82453742 FRIDRICI JEAN LOUIS 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 79 72 73 76 71 81 452

60BC JF 03361094 MIRANDA NAHIA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 102,1 96,7 97,3 89,5 98,2 98,7 582,5

60BC JF 82488207 CASQUINHA LEA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,7 95,6 96,6 95,9 94,6 97,8 579,2

60BC JF 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 100,1 93,8 88,6 101,2 94,9 96,2 574,8

60BC JF 82564009 FERAT ELOANE 19.31.086 CT ST GAUDINOIS 98,2 93,9 91,1 91,7 89,4 94,1 558,4

60BC JF 82514795 CISNAL CHARLOTTE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,7 94,7 85,0 94,5 93,1 90,3 556,3

60BC D 82437078 LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 98,4 96,5 92,2 99,9 96,6 99,1 582,7

60BC D 03118238 ALFONSO ERMINIA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93,4 97,7 95,1 96,3 97,5 96,3 576,3

60BC D 03374469 ACHOTEGUI NATHALIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93,6 92,5 90,4 85,6 94,5 86,9 543,5

60BC D 82579622 MAHIEU CATHERINE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 90,3 84,6 92 88,8 90,5 95,8 542,0

60BC JG 82514515 SOULA BENJAMIN 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 99,3 98,7 99,9 100,2 100,1 102,0 600,2

60BC JG 03442568 MARTELLO LILIAN 2.25.164 ST BESANCON 93,9 95,5 97,8 99,4 100 99,1 585,7

60BC JG 03472141 PAUZIES BASTIEN 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDINOIS 95,0 91,9 92,9 99,4 97,1 96,9 573,2

60BC JG 03431456 AGUIRRE TONY 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 93,2 95,5 96,3 90,1 98,5 94,4 568,0

60BC JG 03483892 SENEQUIER ANDONI 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84,7 88,7 94,7 93,5 99,6 93,4 554,6

60BC JG 82463917 BRETON LOUIS 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 94,1 92,7 95,6 88,7 87,1 83,5 541,7

60BC S 02575689 MINVIELLE JEAN MICHEL 10.92.252 ALS CLICHY 102,7 100,9 101,6 102,3 99,4 101,1 608,0

60BC S 03041807 ARRIETA GARAY  LUIS MICHEL 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 102,1 99,8 99,0 100,3 102,3 102,4 605,9

60BC S 03427284 GOMES CLAUDE 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 98,5 100 102,9 103,3 98,6 101,8 605,1

60BC S 02145453 JONESCO JEAN 2.40.003 T.S.C.A 100,9 100,8 100,6 101,6 99,4 100,6 603,9

60BC S 00074286 LARROZE ALAIN 2.64.059 ST LONS 97,9 97,4 102,1 100,3 98,8 103,0 599,5

60BC S 02988050 LAFFITTE JEAN-JACQUES 2.64.059 ST LONS 99,5 100,9 99,6 99,1 98,9 101,4 599,4

60BC S 03271525 FOURNIER CHRISTOPHE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 95,6 98,2 98 100,8 99,9 100,2 592,7

60BC S 02770454 PATTEDOIE DIDIER 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 76,4 83,9 74,7 80 85,4 73,6 474,0

60BC S Handi HC 03156323 RIO CEDRIC 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 103,7 102,4 99,3 101,1 98,4 100,2 605,1

3 X 20 JF 03441646 GOMEZ EMILIE 19.31.022 38 TSM 88 81 97 96 89 92 543

3 X 20 JF 03361094 MIRANDA NAHIA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 91 92 86 91 73 517

3 X 20 JF 82488207 CASQUINHA LEA 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 88 87 92 94 71 84 516

3 X 20 JF 82514795 CISNAL CHARLOTTE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 86 84 90 83 77 77 497

3 X 20 JF 82463914 BRETON JULIE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 79 88 92 94 52 64 469

3 X 20 D 82437078 LISSARDY CAROLE 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 84 85 93 95 78 82 517

3 X 40 JG 03442568 MARTELLO LILIAN 2.25.164 ST BESANCON 91 97 96 94 98 98 97 99 90 95 96 92 1143

3 X 40 JG 03472141 PAUZIES BASTIEN 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDINOIS 82 92 88 90 97 95 95 94 90 90 93 86 1092

3 X 40 JG 82514515 SOULA BENJAMIN 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 91 92 92 89 96 97 93 93 88 83 78 83 1075

3 X 40 JG 03431456 AGUIRRE TONY 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 85 87 84 79 96 93 95 93 83 78 73 80 1026

3 X 40 JG 03483892 SENEQUIER ANDONI 2.64.120 ST.CIBOURE 76 71 78 85 92 87 86 83 58 79 76 80 951

3 X 40 S 02575689 MINVIELLE JEAN MICHEL 10.92.252 ALS CLICHY 92 96 98 95 95 94 92 95 83 81 86 87 1094

3 X 40 S 03271525 FOURNIER CHRISTOPHE 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 86 86 81 73 96 93 98 98 76 72 82 78 1019

3 X 40 S Handi HC 03156323 RIO CEDRIC 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 83 94 90 88 91 90 88 94 93 93 88 92 1084


